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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 1 0.00% 1 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 1 0.00%
95.01-96.00 2 0.00% 3 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 3 0.00%
93.01-94.00 14 0.02% 17 0.03%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 17 0.03%
91.01-92.00 29 0.05% 46 0.07%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 46 0.07%
89.01-90.00 88 0.14% 134 0.21%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 134 0.21%
87.01-88.00 136 0.21% 270 0.42%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 270 0.42%
85.01-86.00 280 0.43% 550 0.85%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 550 0.85%
83.01-84.00 457 0.71% 1007 1.56%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 1007 1.56%
81.01-82.00 649 1.01% 1656 2.57%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 1656 2.57%
79.01-80.00 903 1.40% 2559 3.97%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 2559 3.97%
77.01-78.00 1247 1.94% 3806 591%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 3806 591%
75.01-76.00 1526 2.37% 5332 8.28%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 5332 8.28%
73.01-74.00 1847 2.87% 7179 11.15%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 7179 11.15%
71.01-72.00 2179 3.38% 0358 14.54%
70.01-71.00 1 0.00% 9359 14.54%
69.01-70.00 2387 3.71% 11746 18.24%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 11746 18.24%
67.01-68.00 2719 4.22% 14465 22.47%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 14465 22.47%
65.01-66.00 2773 4.31% 17238 26.77%
64.01-65.00 1 0.00% 17239 26.78%
63.01-64.00 2868 4.45% 20107 31.23%
62.01-63.00 1 0.00% 20108 31.23%
61.01-62.00 3139 4.88% 23247 36.11%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 23247 36.11%
59.01-60.00 3081 4.719% 26328 40.89%
58.01-59.00 1 0.00% 26329 40.89%
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57.01-58.00 3126 4.86% 29455 45.75%
56.01-57.00 1 0.00% 29456 45.75%
55.01-56.00 3340 5.19% 32796 50.94%
54.01-55.00 3 0.00% 32799 50.94%
53.01-54.00 3342 5.19% 36141 56.14%
52.01-53.00 2 0.00% 36143 56.14%
51.01-52.00 3456 5.37% 39599 61.51%
50.01-51.00 1 0.00% 39600 61.51%
49.01-50.00 3389 5.26% 472989 66.77%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 42989 66.77%
47.01-48.00 3226 5.01% 46215 71.78%
46.01-47.00 6 0.01% 46221 71.79%
45.01-46.00 2825 4.39% 49046 76.18%
44.01-45.00 1 0.00% 49047 76.18%
43.01-44.00 2433 3.78% 51480 79.96%
47.01-43.00 1 0.00% 51481 79.96%
41.01-42.00 2185 3.39% 53666 83.36%
40.01-41.00 2 0.00% 53668 83.36%
39.01-40.00 1740 2.710% 55408 86.06%
38.01-39.00 2 0.00% 55410 86.06%
37.01-38.00 1384 2.15% 56794 88.21%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 56794 88.21%
35.01-36.00 984 1.53% STT78 89.74%
34.01-35.00 4 0.01% 57782 89.75%
33.01-34.00 744 1.16% 58526 90.90%
32.01-33.00 1 0.00% 58527 90.91%
31.01-32.00 528 0.82% 59055 91.73%
30.01-31.00 1 0.00% 59056 91.73%
29.01-30.00 364 0.57% 59420 92.29%
28.01-29.00 1 0.00% 59421 92.29%
27.01-28.00 243 0.38% 59664 92.67%
26.01-27.00 1 0.00% 59665 92.67%
25.01-26.00 175 0.27% 59840 92.95%
24.01-25.00 1 0.00% 59841 92.95%
23.01-24.00 143 0.22% 59984 93.17%
22.01-23.00 0 0.00% 59984 93.17%
21.01-22.00 68 0.11% 60052 93.27%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 60052 93.27%
19.01-20.00 26 0.04% 60078 93.31%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 60078 93.31%
17.01-18.00 19 0.03% 60097 93.34%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 60097 93.34%
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15.01-16.00 7 0.01% 60104 93.36%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 60104 93.36%
13.01-14.00 9 0.01% 60113 93.37%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 60113 93.37%
11.01-12.00 1 0.00% 60114 93.37%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 60114 93.37%
9.01-10.00 2 0.00% 60116 93.37%
8.01-9.00 1 0.00% 60117 93.38%
7.01-8.00 1 0.00% 60118 93.38%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
5.01-6.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 60118 93.38%
0.00-0.00 4264 6.62% 64382 100.00%




